
Treasury Bills Issue No.: 2021-2022/11
Tender Date(s): 11-Apr-22 to 12-Apr-22
Bids Close: 12:00pm on 12-Apr-22

Results Announced: From 3:00pm
Settlement Date: 13-Apr-22

Total Amount Offered (F$m) 50

RESULTS

ISIN
Term to Maturity 
Maturity Date 

Total Bids Submitted (F$m)
Tendered Range (%)

Total Successful Bids (F$m)
Successful Yield Range (%)
Weighted Average Yield (%)

Financial Year - 01/08/2021 to 31/07/2022

0.05

       Fiji Government Treasury Bills Tender Results

FJ11124380858
3 Months
06-Jul-22
100.00

0.05-0.15
75.00
0.05


