

Fiji Government Treasury Bills Tender Results

Treasury Bills Issue No.:	2021-2022/11	
Tender Date(s):	11-Apr-22	to 12-Apr-22
Bids Close:	12:00pm on	12-Apr-22
Results Announced:	From 3:00pm	
Settlement Date:	13-Apr-22	
Total Amount Offered (F\$m)	50	
RESULTS		
ISIN		FJ11124380858
Term to Maturity		3 Months
Maturity Date		06-Jul-22
Total Bids Submitted (F\$m)		100.00
Tendered Range (%)		0.05-0.15
Total Successful Bids (F\$m)		75.00
Successful Yield Range (%)	0.05	
Weighted Average Yield (%)		0.05
Financial Year - 01/08/2021 to 31/07/2022		